
 
 
 
 
 
From:  "Clements, Paul" <Paul.Clements@PacifiCorp.com>   
To : "Richard Collins" <rcollins@westminstercollege.edu>, ~Christine@isotruss.com~, "Data   
Request Response Center" <datarequest@PacifiCorp.com>, "Brockbank, Dean"  
<Dean.Brockbank@PacifiCorp.com>, "Andrea Coon" <ACOON.BRMAIN.BRCMRC@utah.gov>, "Cheryl  Murray" 
<CMURRAY@utah.gov>, <MGINSBERG@utah.gov>, "Merilee Livingston"  <mlivingston@utah.gov>, 
<pproctor@utah.gov>, <PSCHMID@utah.gov>, <rwarnick@utah.gov>,  <tracy@wasatchwind.com>  Date: 
 8/1/2006 9:05:56 AM   
Subject:  RE: 2nd Wasatch Wind data requests   

Rich,   

I do not recall ever discussing a second set of data requests with you   
or Tracey, much less a seven day turnaround on such.   

While I sympathize with your need to receive answers quickly due to your  
upcoming vacation plans, I assure you just as I did Tracey that we are   
working as quickly as possible with the resources available to respond   
to your numerous and extensive inquiries.   

Your first set of data requests was received by the Data Request   
Response Center on Tuesday, July 18th and answers were delivered to you  
yesterday, Monday, July 31 st - a 13 day turnaround.   

We anticipate responses to this second set will be delivered within 14   
days of receipt as well.   

Thanks,   

Paul   

-----Original Message-----   
From: Richard Collins [mailto:rcollins@westminstercollege.edu]   
Sent: Monday, July 31,2006  5:03 PM   
To: Christine@isotruss.com; Data Request Response Center; Brockbank,   
Dean; Clements, Paul; Andrea Coon; Cheryl Murray; MGINSBERG@utah.gov;   
Merilee Livingston; pproctor@utah.gov; PSCHMID@utah.gov;  
rwarnick@utah.gov; tracy@wasatchwind.com; Richard Collins  Subject: 
2nd Wasatch Wind data requests   

Please provide answers within seven days as discussed with Paul   
Clements.  If you have questions please contact Tracy Livingston. Please   
add Mike Unger to the mailing list at munger @elconassoc.com   
Thanks   


